PRODUCT DATASHEET
+1 (775) 562-2138 +1 (833) 825-5329 www.enconnex.com Version 1
InfiniRack Wall Mount Cabinet
The InfiniRack Wall Mount Cabinet is expertly engineered
for high-performance networking environments where
floor space is limited and security is essential. Designed
with a three-piece swing-out structure, it is easily
deployable with versatile configuration options and

 space optimization.
PRODUCT DATASHEET
+1 (775) 562-2138 +1 (833) 825-5329 www.enconnex.com Version 1
Part Number
Usable
Height
Overall Dimensions
(Width x Depth x Height)
Product Weight
Load Rating
(UL Listed 2416)
E150018-09B 9U
24.0"W x 18.0"D x 18.8"H
(610 mm x 457 mm x 476 mm)
67 lb (30.4 kg) 120 lb (55 kg)
E150024-12B 12U
24.0"W x 24.0"D x 24.0"H
(610 mm x 610 mm x 610 mm)
88 lb (40.0 kg) 200 lb (91 kg)
E150030-12B 12U
24.0"W x 30.0"D x 24.0"H
(610 mm x 762 mm x 610 mm)
99 lb (45.0 kg) 200 lb (91 kg)
E150024-18B 18U
24.0"W x 24.0"D x 34.5"H
(610 mm x 610 mm x 876 mm)
111 lb (50.4 kg) 200 lb (91 kg)
E150030-18B 18U
24.0"W x 30.0"D x 34.5"H
(610 mm x 762 mm x 876 mm)
123 lb (56.0 kg) 200 lb (91 kg)
E150024-24B 24U
24.0"W x 24.0"D x 45.0"H
(610 mm x 610 mm x 1143 mm)
135 lb (61.1 kg) 200 lb (91 kg)
E150030-24B 24U
24.0"W x 30.0"D x 45.0"H
(610 mm x 762 mm x 1143 mm)
147 lb (66.7 kg) 200 lb (91 kg)
CONFIGURATION OPTIONS:

•	 Save space and organize in-rack equipment with our
rack-mount utility shelf
•	 Cantilever design; 1U x 10.0” D (254 mm)
•	 Includes various tie down points
VERTICAL MOUNTING RAIL KIT:
•	 Additional mounting rails are available for equipment
that requires front and rear support
•	 Adjustable front-to-rear
•	 Sold as a pair
•	 Requires 8 each M6 cage nuts and screws for
installation (sold separately)
Part Number Specifications
E150003-00B Utility Shelf; 19” EIA x 10.0” D (254 mm); 1U; 18 lb (8 kg) Load-Rating; Black
Part Number Specifications
E150004-00B Vertical Mounting Rail Kit; 9U; Pair; Black
E150004-12B Vertical Mounting Rail Kit; 12U; Pair; Black
E150004-18B Vertical Mounting Rail Kit; 18U; Pair; Black
E150004-24B Vertical Mounting Rail Kit; 24U; Pair; Black
PRODUCT DATASHEET
+1 (775) 562-2138 +1 (833) 825-5329 www.enconnex.com Version 1
REAR CHASSIS BRUSH KIT:
•	 For use when the rectangular knockout in the rear

front-to-rear
•	 Each cable lashing panel includes three cable bundle
clips for toolless and efficient organization of cables
•	 Additional cable bundle clips are available separately
in packs
90 DEGREE BRACKET KIT:
•	 Mounts to rear chassis
•	 Provides an additional 2U (horizontally) or
1U (vertically) of rack-mount space for PDUs
or patch panels without taking up rack space
in the center chassis
Part Number Specifications
E150008-02B 90 Degree Bracket Kit 2U x 1U; 19” EIA; Black
Part Number Specifications
E150007-09B Cable Lashing Panel; 3.75"W (95 mm); 9U; Black
E150007-12B Cable Lashing Panel; 3.75"W (95 mm); 12U; Black
E150007-18B Cable Lashing Panel; 3.75"W (95 mm); 18U; Black
E150007-24B Cable Lashing Panel; 3.75"W (95 mm); 24U; Black
E140900-10P Cable Bundle Clips; 90 Degree Turn; Pack of 10; Purple
PRODUCT DATASHEET
+1 (775) 562-2138 +1 (833) 825-5329 www.enconnex.com Version 1
CAGE NUT AND SCREW HARDWARE PACK: